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LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-24V-LIN

info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713

Model 313mm 615mm 1218mm

Power 9W 18W 36W

Voltage 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC

Lumens 300Lm(RGBW)-1170Lm(CCT) 720Lm(RGBW)-2340Lm(CCT) 1440Lm(RGBW)-4680Lm(CCT)

CCT 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW

Dimensions L313*W38*H80mm L615*W38*H80mm L1218*W38*H80mm 

Weight 0.32Kg 0.64Kg 1.28Kg

Control DMX512 DMX512 DMX512

Working temperature -40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC

Protection IP66 IP66 IP66

LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-24V-LIN- - -

Lenght Power CCT

-

Beam
angle

314mm
615mm

1218mm

9W
18W
36W

2.7K
3K

3.5K
4K
5K

RGBW-DMX

15º
30º
45º
60º

30*40º
20*40º

Orde code

-

Finish

BK (black)
WH (white)

SI (Silver)
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DMX SIGNAL
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Installation

DMX Controller

Note: Max. 4 projectors In & out

LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-24V-LIN

24VDC
ONE COLOR

DMX RGBW

Dimensions

24VDC


